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‘No High-risk third country 

1 Afghanistan 

2 Burkina Faso 

3 Cameroon 

4 Democratic Republic of the Congo 

5 Haiti 

6 Jamaica 

7 Kenya 

8 Mali 

9 Mozambique 

10 Myanmar 

11 Namibia 

12 Nigeria 

13 Philippines 

14 Senegal 

15 South Africa 

16 South Sudan 

17 Syria 

18 Tanzania 

19 Trinidad and Tobago 

20 Vanuatu 

21 Vietnam 

22 Yemen’ 
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